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Ref: LNCTU/Exam/TT/Sem/2024 ] 2¢3 Date: .

To,
The Coordinator
School of Art & Business Management
LNCT University, Bhopal (M.P.)

Subject: Time Table for MPES I (Ex), 11 (Ex), Il (Reg / EX) & IV(Ex.) Semester Examination Feb-2024

It has been decided that the University Examination of MPES I(Ex) II (Ex), Il (Reg / EX) & IV(Ex) Semester Feb-2024

will be held as per the schedule given below.

Examination Time will be 11:00 am to 02:00 pm.
MPES I(EX) Semester

Date Day Subject & Code (MPES-I)

15-02-2024 Thursday Research Process in Physical Education and Sports Science (MPES-101)

16-02-2024 Friday Physioloy of Exercise (MPES-102)

17-02-2024 Saturday | Test, Measurment and Evaluation in Physical Education (MPE

S-103)

19-02-2024 Monday Sports Journalism and Mass Media (MPES-104)

MPES 11 (Ex) Semester Examination

Date Day Subject & Code (MPES-II)

24-02-2024 Saturday Applied Statistics In Physical Education & Sports (MPES-201)

26-02-2024 Monday Sports Biomechanics And Kinesiology (MPES-202)

27-02-2024 Tuesday | A¢pjetic Care And Rehabilitation (MPES-203)

28-02-2024 Wednesday | Sports Technology (MPES-204)

MPES I1I(Reg / EX) Semester Examination

Date Day Subject & Code (MPES-III)

20-02-2024 Tuesday Scientific Principles of Sports Traning (MPES-301)

21-02-2024 | Wednesday | Sports Medicine (MPES-302)

22.02-2024 Thursday Health Education and Sports Nutrition (MPES-303)

23-02-2024 Friday Physical Fitness and Wellness (MPES-304)

MPES IV(EX) Semester

Date Day Subject & Code (MPES-1V)
29-02-2024 Thursday | Sports Psychology (MPES-401)
Gled52024 Eriday Sports Management (MPES-402)
02-03-2024 Saturday Games Specialization: Games Specialization: Track & Field / Swimming/ Gymnastics
(MPES-403)

04-03-2024 Monday Professional Prepration & Curriculum(MPES-404)

Practical examinations will be conducted after theory exams.

Last date for submission of Examination form will be 10/02/2024

Last date for submission of Examination form with late fee will be 12/02/2024
After that Examination form will be submitted with late fee and penalty.

Kindly submit the Examination form through Accsoft login.(acesoft.Inctu.ac.in/Accsoft2/studentlogin.aspx).

Before submission of Examination form student must clear all their dues.
Candidate should note the date, time & sequence of question paper very carefully.

Students will not be allowed to enter in the Examination hall after 30 minutes of the commencement of Examination

CMmaa

Controller of Exa
LNCT University, Bhopal

Copy to-
e  Registrar, LNCT University, Bhopal
e CFO, LNCT University, Bhopal
e Gard File.
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